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MP-LINEAR DC

24V DC, 48V DC

9W/305mm, 31W/1220mm

High Power LED

2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,Tunable White,RGB,RGBW

90min, 80min

78.3lm/W@3000K

10°*40°, 20°*40°, 25°, 35°, 45°, 60°

Aluminum + Tempered Glass

-20°C ~ +55°C

-25°C ~ +60°C

50,000 hours/L70 at 25°C

Quick-Plug

1220(L)*25(W)*43(H)mm(Flat Bracket) 

1220(L)*25(W)*60(H)mm (Adjustable Bracket)

305/500/1000mm available

IP66

CABLE LENGTH ► 300mm

ON/OFF, DMX/RDM, 0-10V Dim

CE

SPECIFICATION

www.lucitag.com

Cost effective and competit ive for grazing,

The optic design offers smooth mix ture of colors ,

The composit ion and efficient design save expensive

labor installat ion costs and achieving long runs of 

qualit y i l lumination in minimal t ime.

*All rights reserved.Specifications may change without prior notice.

Adjustable

Easy
Installation 

Extreme
Environments

RDM

RGBW

Dimmable

IP66

MP-LINEAR DC 1220 31 3000K 90 1040 24 DMX- - - - - - - LOUVER-EXAMPLE

ORDER CODE MODEL LENGTH POWER CCT CRI OPTICS VOLTAGE CONTROL ACC



OPTIC SELECTION

DIMENSIONS Unit: mm

3000K
CenterBeamLux

1388.81 lx

347.20 lx

154.31 lx

86.80 lx

55.55 lx

38.58 lx

Illuminance at Distance

 WHITE 2296.01 31.00 74.06

LED Lumens Watts Efficacy

20°X40°

Ver. Spread: 16.6° Horiz. Spread: 44.5°

15.0m

5.0m

2.5m

7.5m

10.0m

12.5m

CenterBeamLux

1589.76 lx

397.44 lx

176.64 lx

99.36 lx

63.59 lx

44.16 lx

Illuminance at Distance

 WHITE 2119.17 31.00 68.35

LED Lumens Watts Efficacy

10°X40°

Ver. Spread: 11.8° Horiz. Spread: 45.8°

15.0m

5.0m

2.5m

7.5m

10.0m

12.5m

www.lucitag.com *All rights reserved.Specifications may change without prior notice.

Louver Barn Door(BD)

Leader Cable

ON/OFF
0-10V

DMX

ON/OFF
0-10V

DMX

1000/3000/5000mm/ETO

1000/3000/5000mm/ETO

300/500/1000/2000mm/ETO

300/500/1000/2000mm/ETO

Jumper Cable

Adjustable Bracket

 40 
 60

 35 

Flat Bracket

 43 

 35 

25L

25L


